EAST GIPPSLAND
DOG OBEDIENCE CLUB INC.

MINI AGILITY/JUMPING TRIAL

NUTRIENCE

HELP YOURSELF TO FREE

TEA AND COFFEE
OUTSIDE THE
EQUIPMENT SHED.

THERE ARE SOFT DRINKS
AND WATER AVAILABLE
FOR PURCHASE IN THE

FRIDGE LOCATED IN THE

EQUIPMENT SHED. $1.00

PER CAN/BOTTLE. PLEASE
PUT CORRECT MONEY IN

THE HONESTY TIN.

4™ MAY 2013

SORRY
NO
CATERING

Judge : Fiona Shelton
VCA Representative: Lorna Piper
Trial Secretary: Pat Brewer

AWARDS

SMALL RIBBON AND A PRIZE OF

NUTRIENCE PRODUCT 1°', 2"° & 3"° PLACE

TRIAL PRECINCT

All dogs must remain on lead in the precinct of the trial. The precincts of the trial are within 30 meters of the

competition ring.

This trial is conducted under the Rules and Regulations of the Victorian Canine Association Inc.

The Committee wishes to sincerely thank Nutrience for supporting the Club and donating the prizes today,
also Fiona Shelton and Lorna Piper for officiating at the trial. A big thank you is also extended to our Club
members that are working today to ensure the trial is a success. Lastly, we wish to thank you the
competitors for attending and hope you have a successful and enjoyable day.

Pat Brewer, Trial Secretary.
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201

406

501

502

508

511

513

514

515

516

403

404

405

503

507

510

MASTERS AGILITY

TAMMY BEATTIE

SUE GONELLI

MEG RYAN

MS NKJANETZKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MEG RYAN

MS NKJANETZKI

RENEE PATTEN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

EXCELLENT AGILITY

MRS A ROGERS

MRS L MCCLUSKY

SARAH VRANEK

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

FRANK VANATTA

LAUREL MITCHERSON

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX

LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM HSAS
CcD

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM
SPD HT

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD
HT

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX
ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA
HTMN RN

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
GDX SD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CDX RE AD JD

GRAUBART DARE TO DREAM

BELLISAMO BELLE JDX AD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CD RN AD JDX SPD ET

WINGARA JESS ADJD

FIONA SHELTON

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN

SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

FIONA SHELTON

SHETLAND
SHEEPDOG

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
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201

405

516

515

514

513

511

508

507

506

503

502

501

602

605

OPEN AGILITY

TAMMY BEATTIE
SARAH VRANEK
MR G MRS J MILNER

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

RENEE PATTEN

MS NKJANETZKI

MEG RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
FRANK VANATTA
CASSANDRA CREW
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MS NK JANETZKI

MEG RYAN

DON PATTEN/RENEE

PATTEN

MEG LEWIS

FIONA SHELTON

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX

BELLISAMO BELLE JDX AD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
GDX SD

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX
ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA
HTMN RN

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD
HT

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE ADX JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM

ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CD RN AD JDX SPD ET

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM
SPD HT

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM HSAS
CcD
ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD ID

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE JDX PT

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ROTTWEILER
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NOVICE AGILITY FIONA SHELTON

WELSH SPRINGER

401 CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO TESNI SPANIEL

402 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ ASSOCIATE

504 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
WELSH SPRINGER

505 CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD SPANIEL

512 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RE JD ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN

601 MRS P BREWER ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE JD KOOLIE

602 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD ID ASSOCIATE

603 THYRE (TEE) WATT BURRAWANGBEAR JD ASSOCIATE
POODLE

604 KAREN BRADFORD T CH MUSICOM SOUTH PACIFIC CD RN (STANDARD)

605 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE JDXPT  ROTTWEILER

LUNCH BREAK
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516

515

514

513

511

508

507

504

502

501

406

201

301

403

503

505

510

512

601

602

603

MASTERS JUMPING

MR G MRS J MILNER

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

RENEE PATTEN

MS NK JANETZKI

MEG RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

FRANK VANATTA

MR G MRS J MILNER

MS NK JANETZKI

MEG RYAN

SUE GONELLI

TAMMY BEATTIE

EXCELLENT JUMPING

MEG RYAN

MRS A ROGERS
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
CAROL CROWTHER
LAUREL MITCHERSON
MRS A ROGERS

MRS P BREWER

DON PATTEN/RENEE

PATTEN

THYRE (TEE) WATT

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
GDX SD

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX
ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA
HTMN RN

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD
HT

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE ADX JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CD RN AD JDX SPD ET
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM IDM
SPD HT

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM HSAS
CcD
LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX

HUGO WEAVING TD

HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CDX RE AD JD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD

WINGARA JESS AD JD

DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RE JD

ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE JD

ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD ID

BURRAWANGBEAR JD

FIONA SHELTON

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

FIONA SHELTON

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND

SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER

SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN

KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
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501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

511

513

514

515

516

601

602

603

605

201

OPEN JUMPING

MEG RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR G MRS J MILNER
CAROL CROWTHER
CASSANDRA CREW
FRANK VANATTA
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MEG RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI

RENEE PATTEN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR G MRS J MILNER
MRS P BREWER

DON PATTEN/RENEE
PATTEN

THYRE (TEE) WATT

MEG LEWIS

TAMMY BEATTIE

FIONA SHELTON

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM HSAS
CcD

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM
SPD HT

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CD RN AD JDX SPD ET
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD
HT

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX

ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA
HTMN RN

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
GDX SD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM

ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE JD

ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD JD

BURRAWANGBEAR JD

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE JDX PT

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN

SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN

SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN
SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN

KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ROTTWEILER

ASSOCIATE
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401

402

404

509

604

606

NOVICE JUMPING

CAROL CROWTHER

CHRISTINE MCDONALD

MRS L MCCLUSKY

JANET LEEMON

KAREN BRADFORD

SUE GONELLI

TAZLON DELDUSO TESNI

KIRRATAZ

GRAUBART DARE TO DREAM

ALFIEONE

T CH MUSICOM SOUTH PACIFIC CD RN

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR

FIONA SHELTON

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
ASSOCIATE
POODLE

(STANDARD)

BORDER COLLIE
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